
Statewide Traumatic Brain Injury (TBI)

Community of Practice Contact List 2018-2019
Work PhoneRegionName EmailDistrict

WAO
218/ 745-5628
x1248

backers@wao.k12.mn.us
1&2

Brenda Ackerson

NE Metro 916 aanderso@916schools.org
11

Andrea Anderson

St. Paul 651/231-1150lois.beck@spps.org
11

Lois Beck

Minneapolis 612/668-5430Amie.Bouchey@mpls.k12.mn.us
11

Amie Bouchey

MN Low Incidence
Projects

612/638-1506kelly.bredeken@metroecsu.org
At Large

Kelly Bredeken

Goodhue County Ed
Dist

507/263-5570capra.monica@gced.k12.mn.us
10

Monica Capra

Gillette Children's
Specialty Healthcare

ecooper@gillettechildrens.com
At Large

Emily Cooper

Bemidji Regional
Interdistrict Council

218/368-9199bglynn@bric.k12.mn.us
1&2

Brian Glynn

Courage Kenny
Rehabilitation Institute

612/775-2215Jodi.greenstein@allina.com
At Large

Jodi Greenstein

Gillette Children’s
Specialty Healthcare

651/229-3829eingvalson@gillettechildrens.com
At Large

Erin Ingvalson

MN Brain Injury
Alliance

612/378-2742chrisk@braininjurymn.org
At Large

Christina Kollman

South Washington
County Schools ISD 833

651/425-7642jkotfis@sowashco.org
11

Jessica Kotfis

Southwest/West
Central Service

Cooperative
507/822-1025Chris.kuehl@swsc.org

6&8
Chris Kuehl

REP

Courage Kenny
Rehabilitation Institute

612/775-2223Jennifer.lee@allina.com
At Large

Jennie Lee

Bloomington 952/681-6514clindgren@isd271.org
11

Carrie Lindgren
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Metropolitan Area 651/442-8011bmkhms1953@gmail.com
At Large

Bonnie Markham

Anoka-Hennepin
District

763/506-1372Deanna.Meixell@ahschools.us
11

Deanna Meixell

Benton Stern 320/257-7371kpeterson@bentonstearns.k12.mn.us
5&7

Kelly Peterson

National Joint Powers 612/298-3270Nan.Records@njpacoop.org
5&7

Nan Records

MN Brain Injury
Alliance

612/378-2742psj@braininjurymn.org
At Large

Paula St. John

Int District #287 763/550-2143satufte@district287.org
11

Sandra Tufte

NE Metro 916 651/415-5602twallace@916schools.org
11

Theresa Wallace

Bethesda Hospital 651/232-2646rtwinthrop@healtheast.org
At Large

Rachel Winthrop

Northern Lights Spec Ed
Coop

218/879-1283
x6023

szmyslony@nlsec.k12.mn.us
3

Sue Zmyslony

10/3/2018


